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4

2 1/2 366.112

Yoshiyuki Arakawa

Shadai Corporation Co., Inc.Hiroshi Miyamoto

2 3.7

Suguru Hamanaka
Hokko Oka

Seiho Tanaka

2:05.4
10

7

Afleet

Osumi Haruka

4

56.0
C3 56.0

Agnes Tacyon Fusaichi Concorde

F3

7

54.0 12

Yasunari Iwata Toyomitsu Hirai
Umeda BokujoArchaique Lady No More Ironing Tomokazu Takano

Mr. Greeley

Lucky Chile

Hello Again

Storm Cat

Assatis

Forty Niner
Octonia

Irish Clere
Tamamo Cross
Minden Rose

Asaka Disco

Snow Lynx Snow Forest

Kurofune
Dance Noir 
Figaro

Sunday Silence
Lambada Lady

Lemon Drop KidAdmire Moon

Dam

56.0

Dam's sire

Calender Girl Parze

0

11

8

2:05.5

12

0

Sunshine BokujoYoshiyasu Takahashi

1 2 2:02.1

Dam's dam

8

Jockey

Masaki Katsuura Toshiaki Date

0
42,000,000

56.0C3

C3 56.0
2

6

0

total1st
3,360,000

Tomohiko Yoshii

1,400,0002,240,0003,360,000

Golden Bird

HH Sheikh Hamdan bin Mohd Al MaktoumYuichi Kitamura
Darley Japan Co., Ltd.Takayuki Yasuda

2,240,000

SONODA 10R

May 3, 2012, 1870m, Dirt Muddy, Cloudy
MIX,  Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Open Class, Value of race: 42,000,000Yen

HYOGO CHAMPIONSHIP (L)

1,400,000
5th

42,000,000

Came Home
Fuji Anju

Break Bee (JPN)

Mill FarmYukiyasu Kato

Shinji Kawashima

Masamichi Kashihara

Osumi Co.,Ltd.

Kazuko OnishiYusuke Tsutsui

3rd

Horse

Osumi Ichiban (JPN)

Snowdon (JPN)

Exciting (JPN)

Dragon Grand (JPN)

FP

2nd

4th Eishin Kincsem (JPN)

C3
2:05.7 3/47

2:02.8 2

2:04.4
4 6
6 8

2nd

56.0 3

56.0

C3

Taisei Chevalier (JPN)
81st

2 1/2

2:10.3
11 11 11 2:07.0

10

12

10

4

DS

2 1/2

6

9
42:05.0

2:03.1

9

3

12th

9

12

99

12th

Dragon Grand (JPN)

2 Kelaino (JPN)

8th

28,000,000

28,000,000
0

FP

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

Bk Hs Horse

C3

Finish
(1/10s)

Position
4c2c 3c1c

1 1

6

2nd 3rd

0

4

3

4th

7,000,000

7,000,000

2:02.5
1

8
5

Sex
Age

C3 56.0

C3
7

5 5

1

4

3 1

Break Bee (JPN)

Pura Vida (JPN)

56.0

F3 54.0

C3

Eishin Kincsem (JPN)

Osumi Ichiban (JPN)

6th

124th

11

5 6

1
8

106.5

5

6

3rd

Margin

Snowdon (JPN)

2

5 4

Masataka Uda

Teruji Fukui

Grand Stud

Weight
(Kg)

2:01.7 1

221.58NK

2

Tomoda Bokujo

Shinji Otsuka Mrs. Shizuko Sato
Kentaro Nakao

Hiroyuki Imazu

Takeshi Kimura

Win
Odds

7

3

108.1

Win
Fav

6.3
4

1.6

6.5

Norihiko Hiramatsu

Sire Owner
Breeder

Manabu Tanaka
Masataka UdaStellar Place

Taro Nagashima

Fuji Kiseki

Mayano Top Gun

Pura Vida (JPN)

Agnes Tacyon

8th

Forty Niners Son

349.1

11.9

5th

7th

5th

10

3

Shoichi Kawahara

Brighton Biko
10th

6th

Afleet
Suzuka Minx

New England

Win Spurt (JPN)

9th

Roses in May

Try (JPN)

South Vigorous

7th
Try (JPN)

10th Win Spurt (JPN)6

8
Exciting (JPN)

7

3
7

9th

2

258.4

11

7
8

56.0

1st

Trainer

11th

Katsuo Fuchigami

Keiichi Samekawa

Norio Tanaka

5 5 Real Beast (JPN) C3

7,141,600 5,250,200
Quinella Exacta Q. Place

Taiki Tamerett Norihiko Hiramatsu Hideo Hayashi
Toshitaka Ito 

Berg Storm

Big Red Farm

Win Show Bracket Q.
20,257,300 7,153,600Sold (Yen) 4,666,100

100 5-6

140

15,819,300

201,559,300
Trifecta Total Spld

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Sold (Yen)
8-6-4

114,439,100
1,290

290

5004-6-8

120
160

270
430

140

4-6

8-6 420 6-8

Satoshi Ichikawa

26,832,100
Trio

9

Taisei Chevalier (JPN)

Kelaino (JPN)

4-8
6-8 250PAY-OFF

(for 100Yen)

Belta

10 8 10 306.5

11th Real Beast (JPN)
Gold Halo Taiki Shuttle Shingo Oyama


